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45 7-Feb Sat 98,620 265 265 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,227 64 64 0.57% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

44 8-Feb Sun 98,740 0 265 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,220 0 64 0.57% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

43 9-Feb Mon 98,740 0 265 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,220 0 64 0.57% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

42 10-Feb Tues 98,740 0 265 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,220 0 64 0.57% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

41 11-Feb Wed 98,740 2 267 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,220 0 64 0.57% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

40 12-Feb Thu 98,740 0 267 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,220 0 64 0.57% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

39 13-Feb Fri 98,740 1 268 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,220 0 64 0.57% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

38 14-Feb Sat 98,740 0 268 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,220 0 64 0.57% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

37 15-Feb Sun 98,720 0 268 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,234 0 64 0.57% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

36 16-Feb Mon 98,720 0 268 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,234 0 64 0.57% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

35 17-Feb Tue 98,720 0 268 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,234 0 64 0.57% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

34 18-Feb Wed 98,720 0 268 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,234 0 64 0.57% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

33 19-Feb Thu 98,720 0 268 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,234 0 64 0.57% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

32 20-Feb Fri 98,720 0 268 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,234 0 64 0.57% 1 1 1.56% 0.01%

31 21-Feb Sat 98,720 0 268 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,234 0 64 0.57% 0 1 1.56% 0.01%

30 22-Feb Sun 98,755 0 268 0.27% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,238 0 64 0.57% 0 1 1.56% 0.01%

29 23-Feb Mon 98,755 98,673 98,941 100.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,238 0 64 0.57% 0 1 1.56% 0.01%

28 24-Feb Tue 98,755 0 98,941 100.19% 1 1 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,238 11,168 11,232 99.95% 0 1 0.01% 0.01%

27 25-Feb Wed 98,755 81 99,022 100.27% 0 1 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,238 13 11,245 100.06% 0 1 0.01% 0.01%

26 26-Feb Thu 98,755 0 99,022 100.27% 2 3 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 11,238 2 11,247 100.08% 6 7 0.06% 0.06%

25 27-Feb Fri 98,755 81 99,103 100.35% 18 21 0.02% 0.02% 92 92 11,238 22 11,269 100.28% 120 127 1.13% 1.13%

24 28-Feb Sat 98,755 0 99,103 100.35% 0 21 0.02% 0.02% 0 92 11,238 0 11,269 100.28% 0 127 1.13% 1.13%

23 1-Mar Sun 98,755 0 99,103 100.35% 0 21 0.02% 0.02% 0 92 11,246 0 11,269 100.20% 0 127 1.13% 1.13%

22 2-Mar Mon 98,755 36 99,139 100.39% 29 50 0.05% 0.05% 14 106 11,246 0 11,269 100.20% 538 665 5.90% 5.91%

21 3-Mar Tue 98,755 0 99,139 100.39% 1,442 1,492 1.50% 1.51% 270 376 11,246 10 11,279 100.29% 342 1,007 8.93% 8.95%

20 4-Mar Wed 98,755 111 99,250 100.50% 632 2,124 2.14% 2.15% 0 376 11,246 13 11,292 100.41% 191 1,198 10.61% 10.65%

19 5-Mar Thu 98,755 0 99,250 100.50% 671 2,795 2.82% 2.83% 0 376 11,246 1 11,293 100.42% 157 1,355 12.00% 12.05%

18 6-Mar Fri 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,246 32 11,325 100.70% 151 1,506 13.30% 13.39%

17 7-Mar Sat 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,246 0 11,325 100.70% 0 1,506 13.30% 13.39%

16 8-Mar Sun 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,325 102.05% 0 1,506 13.30% 13.57%

15 9-Mar Mon 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 9 11,334 102.14% 206 1,712 15.10% 15.43%

14 10-Mar Tue 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,334 102.14% 150 1,862 16.43% 16.78%

13 11-Mar Wed 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 11 11,345 102.23% 17 1,879 16.56% 16.93%

12 12-Mar Thu 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,345 102.23% 217 2,096 18.48% 18.89%

11 13-Mar Fri 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 7 11,352 102.30% 20 2,116 18.64% 19.07%

10 14-Mar Sat 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,352 102.30% 0 2,116 18.64% 19.07%
9 15-Mar Sun 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,352 102.30% 0 2,116 18.64% 19.07%
8 16-Mar Mon 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 3 11,355 102.32% 113 2,229 19.63% 20.09%
7 17-Mar Tue 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 1 11,356 102.33% 143 2,372 20.89% 21.38%

6 18-Mar Wed 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 7 11,363 102.40% 104 2,476 21.79% 22.31%

5 19-Mar Thu 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,363 102.40% 0 2,476 21.79% 22.31%

4 20-Mar Fri 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,363 102.40% 103 2,579 22.70% 23.24%

3 21-Mar Sat 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,363 102.40% 0 2,579 22.70% 23.24%

2 22-Mar Sun 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,363 102.40% 0 2,579 22.70% 23.24%

1 23-Mar Mon 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,363 102.40% 136 2,715 23.89% 24.47%

0 24-Mar Tue 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,363 102.40% 217 2,932 25.80% 26.42%

-1 25-Mar Wed 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,363 102.40% 104 3,036 26.72% 27.36%

-2 26-Mar Thu 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,363 102.40% 35 3,071 27.03% 27.67%

-3 27-Mar Fri 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,363 102.40% 11 3,082 27.12% 27.77%

-4 28-Mar Sat 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,363 102.40% 0 3,082 27.12% 27.77%

-5 29-Mar Sun 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,363 102.40% 0 3,082 27.12% 27.77%

-6 30-Mar Mon 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,363 102.40% 4 3,086 27.16% 27.81%

-7 31-Mar Tue 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0! 376 11,097 0 11,363 102.40% 11 3,097 27.26% 27.91%

-8 1-Apr Wed 99,250 #DIV/0! 2,795 2.82% #DIV/0!

99,250 2,795 376 11,363 3,097
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